Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 14 August 2021 at 1:09 pm.

Horse

Absolute Flirt
Archedemus
Ashman
Awapuni Princess
Away Game
Bear Arms

Beau Rossa
Bedouin Belle
Born To Try
Bowery Breeze
Bull Market
Champagne Aunty
City Smart

Clap

Classy Joe
Concrete
Corporate Larrikin
Dalasan

De Thorn
Dimaggio

Direct
Dreamreacher
Eelloh

Exalted Fire
Exceltic

Free To Move
From The Bush
Frosty Rocks
Gaulois
Gemmahra
Generation
Gimmie Par

Her Empire
Heresy

Hi Stranger

High Cost
Hoolahoops

| Could Do Better
Imperia Lad
Indernile

Jumbo Ozaki
Kelly's Callisto
Kissthe Bride
LaMexicana
Libiamo
Lonsdale Lady
Looks Like Magic
Mahis Angel
Major Artie
Major Mambo

Date

14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
16 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
17 Aug
14 Aug
15 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
15 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
15Aug

Race

Caulfield #4
Caulfield #8
Kembla Grange #10
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #6
Belmont #5
Belmont #6
Kembla Grange #5
Katherine #6
Eagle Farm #7
Innisfail #5
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #5
Gunnedah #7
Broome #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #7
Pakenham Synthetic #8
Caulfield #6
Sunshine Coast #3
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #5
Kembla Grange #5
Caulfield #9
Narromine #8
Kembla Grange #7
Kembla Grange #7
Kembla Grange #6
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #3
Broome #8

Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #5
Belmont #6
Kembla Grange #10
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #7
Belmont #6
Belmont #3
Morphettville #3
Kembla Grange #6
Kalgoorlie #4

Score/
Starts
25/9
30/10
2/1
4/2
46/13
2/1
16/6
2/11
211
211
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

6.6

9.8
9.0

9.0
9.4

8.6
6.7

11.3
9.6

8.9

8.3

9.4
133

125
9.5
9.8

11.3

10.6

119
7.1

125
125
9.0

5.6

149
9.8

12.9

Horse

Malibu Style
Minhagj

Miss Tuppence
Motell

Mr Mt Walker
Navy Cross

No Effort

No Surrender
Nobel Laurence
One Stryke
Order Again
Oscar Zulu
Ozark

Paddy's Shadow
Parlophone
Peppi La Few
Petrossian
Pintoff
Plaguette

Red Can Man
Red Hot Tip
Reign Of Fire
Rikibobby
Rizski
Rosewood
Royal Hale
Rule The World
Samizdat
Sansom
Scorched Earth
Shackleton
Silent Agenda
Sokudo
Specidism
Speeding Comet
Star Status
Streets of Avalon
Strike Force
Suilven
Treasured Crown
Turfitt

Ulysses
Weboughtazou
Western Temple
Wicklow Town
Wotuwant
Waurlies Lastchance
Zaratite

Zou Dancer
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Date

14 Aug
15Aug
15 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
15Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
15Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug
14 Aug

Race

Belmont #8
Singapore #1

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8

Morphettville #5
Belmont #6
Kembla Grange #6
Caulfield #2
Kalgoorlie #2
Belmont #4

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5

Kembla Grange #7
Kembla Grange #7
Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #8
Caulfield #4
Eagle Farm #8
Kenilworth #2
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #8
Belmont #9
Belmont #7
Katherine #6
Morphettville #9
Te Rapa#6

Eagle Farm #8
Kembla Grange #10
Belmont #8
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #7
Broome #3
Kembla Grange #6
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #7
Broome #3
Morphettville #5
Caulfield #8
Broome #7
Sunshine Coast #3
Belmont #2
Morphettville #8
Eagle Farm #9
Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #8
Caulfield #5
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Belmont #2
Caulfield #9

Score/
Starts
39/19
13/5
0/1
4/2

3/1
8/4
2/11
4/2
4/2
39/15
13/5

15/7

Barrier
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Value

117
104

9.8
8.6
9.4
9.8
52
7.8
129
10.0
11.3
8.4
102
8.4
54
6.0

53

9.4
10.2
7.1

7.3
9.7

9.4
8.9
9.4

17.4

Emerg
Factor
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